FLOATING AND
TRUNNION MOUNTED
BALL VALVES
2
INTRODUCTION
Founded in 1918, William E. Williams Valve Corporation has continuously
produced high quality valves for industrial and commercial applications
including: oil refining, chemical processing, power generation, mining, paper,

10” 150# RF WCB Body Full Port Trunnion Ball Valve, 316 Ball, RT Seats with Gear Operator - 10” T17F-6RT GO
*All ball valves as a standard meet NACE MR0175. Client to specify otherwise.
HOW TO ORDER
7
BALL VALVE PRODUCTS
CAST TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE
FEATURES
Size: 2”–24”
Class: ASME 150-300-600
Two Piece Cast Steel Body
Trunnion Mounted Ball
Full & Reduced Bore, Anti-Static Device
Blow-out Proof Stem
Fire Safe Design
Emergency Sealant Injector ( 6’ & Larger)
Low Emission
DB & B
SPECIFICATIONS
Design: ASME B16.34/API 6D
Face to Face: API 6D
End Flange: ASME B16.5
BW End: ASME B16.25
Test: API 6D
Fire Safe Test: API 6FA
NACE MR0175
DIB Optional
FLOATING BALL VALVE 2 PC BODY
FEATURES
Size: 1”–12”
Class: ASME 150-300
Two Pieces Cast Steel Body
Floating Ball, Full & Reduced Bore
Anti-Static Device
Blow-out Proof Stem
Fire Safe Design
Low Emission
SPECIFICATIONS
Design: ASME B16.34/API 608
Face to Face: ASME B16.10
End Flange: ASME B16.5
BW End: ASME B16.25
Test: API 598
Fire Safe Test: API 607
NACE MR0175
TOP ENTRY BALL VALVES
FEATURES
Size: 2”– 48”
Class: ASME 150-300-600-900-1500-2500
1 Piece Forged Steel Body
Trunnion Mounted Ball, Full & Reduced Bore
Anti-Static Device
Blow-out Proof Stem
Double Block and Bleed
Fire Safe Design
Emergency Sealant Injector (6” & Larger)
Vent Valve (6” & Larger)
Lifting Lugs (8” & Larger)
Low Emission
SPECIFICATIONS
Design: ASME B16.34/APl 6D
Face to Face: API 6D
End Flange: ASME B16.5
BW End: ASME B16.25
Test: API 6D
Fire Safe Test: API 6FA
NACE MR0175
CRYOGENIC SERVICE BALL VALVE
FEATURES